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DUELCO EU-2001F EXTENTION MODULE

42022001
EU2001 Extention Module 4NO 24Vdc

« Up to Safety Category 4 (PLe)

« 4 NO Safety Contact with or without delay
« 1 Transistor output

« Status/fault indication via LEDs

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Extension module for increasing the number of contacts. Compatible with the complete Duelco safety relay range.

TECHNICAL DATA

IP class connection

IP class housing

Mechanical life expectancy
PL

Safety category

Safety outputs NO

Supply voltage

Temperature operational max
Temperature operational min
Tolerance

Width

1P20

1P40

>10 million

24V DC

50 °C

0°C

+10%

22.5 mm

duelco

SAFETY solutions
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